SWISS RE AG

SWISS RE AG

ISIN: CHO0126881561

Overview

WKN:

2019/06/28 22:26:05

Price
89.36 EUR
Difference

(2] 0.88% (0.78)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0126881561

SREN

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

32,113 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

88.72 EUR (60)
90.00 EUR (1,061)
88.60 EUR

90.00 EUR

88.60 EUR

88.58 EUR
88.79446 EUR
4,179

371,072.06

25

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

30

12688156

90.00

g28.00

g6.00

a4.00

a2.00

a0.00
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I
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619324,91497261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86bca6cb083b68d627c23419d842bfb78169ad6e8ae6342c389f3a061072fa3a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=724aaa06d9aab6ea3&time=1712759208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c95ba62bccb28582271a786871e50c6c36e214ef9b302e9a9895c3406ae0b1ed&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4037e6321652ecfa&time=1712759208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abab074dc9f83c66c1fd7e5c6f4919d10d90d6e03c84461003ec89d16155e3f8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40a9fc561177b1621&time=1712759208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b518a41136c075d8e8e862e004b69e9e2007e48a079f4cf5913e8dfc1db399fb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d88499993a928b357&time=1712759208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b36f0d4cec6c1d7b8306cd2321238bb1de8d19ed99ad005de4b036fae05057df&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3aebce0c679834247&time=1712759208&tool=RSC

SWISS RE AG

Details

2019/06/28 22:26:05

Price
89.36 EUR

Difference

o

0.88% (0.78)

General attributes

90.00 !

g8.00 {

g86.00

84.00 \

82.00

a0.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

89.03 EUR (3,407

ISIN CH0126881561
Symbol SREN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,113 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 88.72 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 90.00 EUR (1,061)
Open 88.60 EUR
High 90.00 EUR
Low 88.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.58 EUR
VWAP 88.79446 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,179
Trading volume 371,072.06
Number of trades 25
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.39% +21.93% +18.79%
Perf (abs.) +9.14 +16.07  +14.14
Beta 0.52 0.60 0.84
Volatility  16.08 15.70 16.79

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWISS RE AG

(
86.98 EUR (3,867
86.25 EUR (5,669
81.88 EUR (4,803
90.54 EUR (2019/04/17
78.64 EUR (2019/05/13
90.54 EUR (2019/04/17
73.42 EUR (2018/06/29

—_ = = — = = ~— ~—
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Exchange [F]

Date
Xetra 2019/
06/28
Tradegate 2019/
06/28
Stuttgart 2019/
06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/
04/09

Time Price

17:35 89.00 EUR

22:26 89.36 EUR

17:16 89.20 EUR

16:11 106.65 CHF

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.13 20
0.37 25
0.01 9
56.53 4,072
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46672585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46566298

SWISS RE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/08

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

09:44

08:00

10:12

16:20

19:44

08:10

08:02

15:51

108.475 CHF

88.58 EUR

88.62 EUR

89.02 EUR

120.335 USD

88.56 EUR

88.56 EUR

107.077 CHF

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45203889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50666501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48423256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47636010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629986

SWISS RE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SWISS RE AG

Mythenquai 50/60 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-285-21-21

Fax: +41-43-285-29-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Mumenthaler
Felix Horber
Hermann Geiger
Patrick Raaflaub
Ali Shahkarami
Andreas Berger
Brigitte Meier
Cathy

Desquesses
Christopher

Minter
Gianfranco Lot
Hadi Riachi
Jason Richards
Jim Pearse
John Dacey
Kaspar Mdller
Marcel Papp
Martyn Parker
Michael Bacon
Moses

Ojeisekhoba
Nikhil da Victoria

Lobo
Paul Murray
Pravina Ladva

Robert Burr

Russell
Higginbotham

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Joérg
Reinhardt

Bik Yun Lau

Deanna Ong

Jay Stuart
Ralph

Joachim
Oechslin

Karen Gavan

Larry
Zimpleman

Paul Tucker

Philip Ryan

Pia
Tischhauser

Jacques de
Vaucleroy

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:-

SWISS RE AG

Samrat Dua Member of Executive
Committee
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